Maui County Boards and Commission Meetings

April, 2007 (FY2007), Contract #3352 - Amendment 2

Agenda Labor
Start Adjourn Adtnl Lbr [  Hour Additional
Date [Meeting Time Time Duration Hrs Total Lbr Hrs | Base Rate Hours| Total Cost
04/01/07 |Monthly Support Services $3,747.91 $3,747.91
04/03/07 |Council on Aging 12:00 PM 12:30 PM :30 01:30 2:00 HR 2 $915.10 $915.10
04/10/07 [Maui Planning Commission 09:00 AM | 04:46 PM 07:46 01:30 9:16 HR 9 $915.10 $542.50 $1,457.60
04/11/07 |Liquor Control Commission | 09:00 AM | 10:42 AM 01:42 01:30 3:12 HR 3 $915.10 $915.10
04/18/07 |Commission on Cult.&Arts 09:00 AM | 10:22 AM 01:22 01:30 2:52 HR 3 $915.10 $915.10
Maui County Boards and Commission Meetings
May, 2007 (FY2007), Contract #3352 - Amendment 2
Agenda Labor
Start Adjourn Adtnl Lbr [  Hour Additional
Date |Meeting Time Time Duration Hrs Total Lbr Hrs | Base Rate Hours| Total Cost
05/01/07 |Monthly Support Services $3,747.91 $3,747.91
05/08/07 |Maui Planning Commission 09:00 AM | 03:58 PM 06:58 01:30 8:28 HR 8 $915.10 $434.00 $1,349.10
05/17/07 |Board of Water Supply 09:00 AM | 10:52 AM 01:52 01:30 3:22 HR 3 $915.10 $915.10
05/31/07 |Cost of Government 09:00 AM 11:00 AM 03:00 01:30 4:30 HR 5 $915.10 $108.50 $1,023.60
Maui County Boards and Commission Meetings
June, 2007 (FY2007), Contract #3352 - Amendment 2
Agenda Labor
Start Adjourn Adtnl Lbr [  Hour Additional
Date |Meeting Time Time Duration Hrs Total Lbr Hrs | Base Rate Hours| Total Cost
06/01/07 |Monthly Support Services $3,747.91 $3,747.91
06/12/07 |Maui Planning Commission 09:00 AM 12:08 PM 03:08 01:30 4:38 HR 5 $915.10 $108.50 $1,023.60
06/13/07 |Molokai Planning Commisson| 12:30 PM 04:15 PM 03:45 01:30 5:15 HR 5 $915.10 $108.50 $1,023.60
FYO7 Contract Amount $65,000.00
Q1 Total $13,182.43
Q2 Total $13,182.43
Q3 Total $15,927.73
Q4 Total $20,781.63| $63,074.22

$1,925.78




Maui County Boards and Commission Meetings

FYO7 Contract Amount $65,000.00
Q1 Total $13,182.43
Q2 Total $13,182.43
Q3 Total $15,927.73
Q4 Total [ | $20.781.63 $63,074.22
$1,925.78
July, 2007 (FY2008), Contract #3352 - Amendment 4
Agenda Adjourn Adtnl Lbr | Labor Hour Additional
Date Meeting Start Time Time Duration Hrs Total Lbr Hrs Base Rate Hours| Total Cost|
07/01/07 |Montly Support Services $3,747.91
07/12/07 [Commission on Persons with Disabilities| 02:00 PM | 03:38 PM 01:38 01:30 3:08HRS 4 $915.10 $915.10
$0.00 $4,663.01
August, 2007 (FY2008), Contract #3352 - Amendment 4
Agenda Adjourn Adtnl Lbr | Labor Hour Additional
Date Meeting Start Time Time Duration Hrs Total Lbr Hrs Base Rate| Hours| Total Cost|
08/01/07 |Montly Support Services $3,747.91
08/10/07 |Maui Redevelopment Agency 01:00 PM | 03:32 PM 02:32 01:30 4:.02HRS 4 $915.10 $915.10
$0.00 $4,663.01
September, 2007 (FY2008), Contract #3352 - Amendment 4
Agenda Adjourn Adtnl Lbr | Labor Hour Additional
Date Meeting Start Time Time Duration Hrs Total Lbr Hrs Base Rate Hours| Total Cost|
09/01/07 |Montly Support Services $3,747.91
09/27/07 |Board of Water 09:00 AM | 11:50 AM 02:50 01:30 4:20HRS 4 $915.10 $915.10
$0.00 $4,663.01
rollover $ 1,925.78
FY08 Contract Amount $ 65,000.00
Q1 Total $13,989.03
Q2 Total
Q3 Total
Q4 Total
Total FY08 $13,989.03
Total Left $ 52,936.75
rollover

$0.00




October, 2007 (FY2008), Contract #3352 - Amendment 4

Agenda Adjourn Adtnl Lbr | Labor Hour Additional
Date Meeting Start Time Time Duration Hrs Total Lbr Hrs Base Rate| Hours| Total Cosf,
10/01/07 |Montly Support Services $3,747.91
10/09/07  [Maui Planning Commission 09:00 AM | 05:35 PM 08:35 01:30 10:05HRS 10 $915.10 $651.00 $1,566.10
10/23/07 | Maui Planning Commission 09:00 AM 6:15 PM 09:15 01:30 10:45 HRS 1 $915.10 $759.50 $1,674.60
$6,988.61
November, 2007 (FY2008), Contract #3352 - Amendment 4
Agenda Adjourn Adtnl Lbr | Labor Hour Additional
Date Meeting Start Time Time Duration Hrs Total Lbr Hrs Base Rate| Hours| Total Cosf,
11/01/07 |Montly Support Services $3,747.91
11/06/07  |Maui County Urban Design Review Board 09:00 AM 10:07 AM 01:07 01:30 2:37HRS 4 $915.10 $915.10
11/06/07 |Maui Planning Commission 12:30 PM | 05:00 PM 04:30 01:30 6:00 HRS 6 $915.10 $217.00 $1,132.10
$5,795.11
December, 2007 (FY2008), Contract #3352 - Amendment 4
Agenda Adjourn Adtnl Lbr | Labor Hour Additional
Date Meeting Start Time Time Duration Hrs Total Lbr Hrs Base Rate| Hours| Total Cosf,
12/01/07 |Montly Support Services $3,747.91
12/11/07  |Maui Planning Commission 09:00 AM | 05:20 PM 08:20 01:30 9:50HRS 9 $915.10 $542.50 $1,457.60
$0.00 $5,205.51
rollover $ 1,925.78
FY08 Contract Amount $ 65,000.00
Q1 Total $13,989.03
Q2 Total $17,989.23
Q3 Total
Q4 Total
Total FY08 $31,978.26
Total Left $ 34,947.52




January, 2008 (FY2008), Contract #3352 - Amendment 4

Agenda Adjourn Adtnl Lbr | Labor Hour Additional
Date Meeting Start Time Time Duration Hrs Total Lbr Hrs Base Rate| Hours| Total Cosf,
01/01/08 [Montly Support Services $3,747.91
$0.00
$0.00
$3,747.91
February, 2008 (FY2008), Contract #3352 - Amendment
Agenda Adjourn Adtnl Lbr | Labor Hour Additional
Date Meeting Start Time Time Duration Hrs Total Lbr Hrs Base Rate| Hours| Total Cosf,
02/01/08 |Montly Support Services $3,747.91
02/13/08  |Planning Commission- Molokai 06:00 PM[ 09:30PM [ 3:30 Hrs. | 01:30 AM 5:00 Hrs 5 $915.10 $108.50 $1,023.60
$0.00
$4,771.51
March, 2008 (FY2008), Contract #3352 - Amendment 4
Agenda Adjourn Adtnl Lbr | Labor Hour Additional
Date Meeting Start Time Time Duration Hrs Total Lbr Hrs Base Rate| Hours| Total Cosf,
$3,747.91
03/05/08 |Civil Service Commission 09:00 AM | 01:30 PM 4:30 Hrs 01:30 6:00 Hrs 6 $915.10 $217.00 $1,132.10
03/13/08 |Molokai Liquor Commission 09:30 AM | 09:35 AM :5 Mins. 01:30 1:35 Hrs 1.35 $915.10 $915.10
03/25/08 |Maui Planning Commission 08:30 AM | 05:07 PM 8:30 Hrs 01:30 10:00 Hrs 10 $915.10 $651.00 $1,566.10
03/27/08 |[Board of Variance and Appeals 12:00 PM 12:30 PM :30 01:30 2:00 Hrs 4 $915.10 $915.10
03/27/08  |Planning Commission-Molokai 01:00 PM | 03:00 PM 2:00 Hrs 01:30 3:30 Hrs 4 $915.10 $915.10
$0.00 $3,396.30
rollover $ 1,925.78
FY08 Contract Amount $ 65,000.00
Q1 Total $13,989.03
Q2 Total $17,989.23
Q3 Total $11,915.72
Q4 Total
Total FY08 $43,893.98
Total Left 23,031.80




April, 2008 (FY2008), Contract #3352 - Amendment 4

Agenda Adjourn Adtnl Lbr | Labor Hour Additional
Date Meeting Start Time Time Duration Hrs Total Lbr Hrs Base Rate| Hours| Total Cosf,
04/01/08 |Montly Support Services $3,747.91
04/02/08 |Fire and Public Saftey 08:00 AM | 12:00 PM | 4:00 Hrs. 01:30 5:30 Hrs 55 $915.10 $162.75 $1,077.85
$0.00
$0.00
$4,825.76
May, 2008 (FY2008), Contract #3352 - Amendment 4
Agenda Adjourn Adtnl Lbr | Labor Hour Additional
Date Meeting Start Time Time Duration Hrs Total Lbr Hrs Base Rate Hours| Total Cost|
05/01/08 |Montly Support Services $3,747.91
05/06/08 |Urban Design Review Board 09:00 AM| 10:51 AM 2:51 Hrs 01:30 03:19 4 $915.10 $915.10
05/08/08 |Board of Variances and Appeals 01:30 PM| 02:04 AM :34 01:30 02:04 02:04 $915.10 $915.10
05/13/08 |Planning Commission 08:30 AM| 03:00 PM 06:30 01:30 08:00 8 $915.10 $434.00 $1,349.10
05/14/08 |Board of Ethics 12:30 PM| 01:05 PM :35 01:30 02:05 02:05 $915.10 $915.10
05/14/08 |Molokai Planning Commissioin 12:30 PM| 04:00 PM 03:30 01:30 05:00 5 $915.10 $108.50 $1,023.60
05/22/08 |Board of Water Supply 09:00 AM| 12:20 PM 03:20 01:30 04:50 04:50 $915.10 $915.10
05/27/08 [Maui Planning Commission 08:30 AM| 05:30 PM 09:00 01:30 10:30 10.5 $915.10 $705.25 $1,620.35
05/28/08 [Molokai Planning Commissioin 01:00 PM| 04:14 PM 03:14 01:30 04:44 5 $915.10 $108.50 $1,023.60
$12,424.96
June, 2008 (FY2008), Contract #3352 - Amendment 4
Agenda Adjourn Adtnl Lbr | Labor Hour Additional
Date Meeting Start Time Time Duration Hrs Total Lbr Hrs Base Rate| Hours| Total Cosf,
06/01/08 |Montly Support Services $3,747.91
06/24/08 |Planning Commission 08:30 AM | 03:00 PM 6:30 Hrs 01:30 08:00 8 $915.10 In Kind $915.10
06/26/08 |[Board of Variances and Appeals 01:30 PM | 01:40 PM 110 Mins 01:30 01:40 4 $915.10 $915.10
06/12/08 | Molokai Planning Commission 12:30 PM | 04:30 PM 4:00 Hrs 01:30 04:30 5 In kind In Kind In Kind
06/25/08 |Molokai Planning Commission 01:30 PM | 04:30 PM 3:00 Hrs 01:30 04:30 5 In kind In Kind In Kind
$0.00 $5,578.11
rollover $ 1,925.78
FY08 Contract Amount $ 65,000.00
Q1 Total $13,989.03
Q2 Total $17,989.23
Q3 Total $11,915.72
Q4 Total $22,828.83
Total FY08 $66,722.81
Total Left 202.97




	FY07 B&C Q4
	FY08 B&C 1st qtr

